
Where Date Time Address

Albury Tuesday 8 November
Wednesday 9 November

10.30am to
2.30pm

Mirambeena Community
Centre, 19 Martha Mews.

Beechworth Monday 19 December
Tuesday 20 December

10.30am to
2.30pm

Beechworth Memorial Hall, 101
Ford St.

Chiltern
Monday 17 October
Monday 5 December
Tuesday 6 December

10.30am to
2.30pm

Chiltern Memorial Hall,
Conness St.

Corryong Tuesday 22 November 10.30am –
2.30pm.

Corryong Events Centre,
Strzelecki Way.

Myrtleford
Wednesday 26 October
Monday 28 November
Tuesday 29 November

10.30am to
2.30pm

Myrtleford Neighbourhood
House, 156 Myrtle St.

Rutherglen
Tuesday 15 November
Wednesday 16 November
Wednesday 21 December

10.30am to
2.30pm

Rutherglen Senior Citizens'
Centre, Douglas St.

Wangaratta

Monday 31 October
Wednesday 2 November
Monday 12 December
Tuesday 13 December

10.30am to
2.30pm

Nissen Hut, Gateway Health,
45 Mackay St.

Wodonga

Wednesday 12 October
Tuesday 1 November
(Melbourne Cup Day)
Every Thursday and Friday until
further notice

9.30am to
4.30pm

Corner of Smythe and Stanley
streets (former fire station).

VACCINATION OUTREACH CLINICS

Bookings are not required.
Please arrive at the clinic at least 20 minutes before the scheduled closing time to allow for post-vaccination
wait times.

Important information:

OVENS MURRAY
PUBLIC HEALTH UNIT

These clinics offers Japanese encephalitis virus (JEV), COVID-19
and flu vaccinations to those eligible. 

For more information, go to awh.org.au/omphu


